
【お客様各位】

年末年始営業のお知らせ

㈱マッハ50　営業部

2024/12/27(金)

2024/12/28(土)

2024/12/29(日)

2024/12/30(月)

2024/12/31(火)

2025/01/01(水)

2025/01/02(木)

2025/01/03(金)

2025/01/04(土)

2025/01/05(日)

2025/01/06(月)

03－3626－0008

営業受付時間 ご料金

通常営業
【通常料金】
【夜間割増】

時短営業 （前日～１８：００） 【通常料金】

時短営業 （９：００～１８：００）

【全日3割増料金】

時短営業 （９：００～１８：００）

時短営業 （９：００～１８：００）

時短営業 （９：００～１８：００）

時短営業 （９：００～１８：００）

時短営業 （９：００～１８：００）

時短営業 （９：００～１８：００） 【通常料金】

時短営業 （９：００～１８：００） 【全日3割増料金】

通常営業 （８：００～翌日）
【通常料金】
【夜間割増】


